
- _ - -

)

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT fj'
' "" * ''' ' ' ""

2
_ _ _._u.

2. AMENDMENTMoDIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION / PURCHASE AkQ. NO, s PROJECT No of wohcatm

04 See 16C. RG3 96 231

s. IS$UED SY 7. ADMINISTERED eY IH other than item el

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Copinission
'~

Division of Contracts and Property Mgt.
Attn T*7-I 2
Contract Management Branch
W shington DC 20555

|

8. NAME ANo AOoRESs CF CONTRACTOR INo., strut, county, state and ZIP Codel (X) 9A. AMENDMENT oF SOLICITATION NO |

|
|

I

se. oATEo isEE iTEu t ilMicrsland,Inc. d/b/a/ Consutting
Group, Inc. - Attn: Sobhash Chadha

5126 Roberta Lane toA. uOomcATloN OF CONTRACT / ORDER NORIChton Park, IL 60471

Con # NRC-30 96 231
108. DATED (SEE ITEM 131

-

Coct | Facility CooE X 08 12-1996 |
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS |

The above numbered solicit.stion is amended as set forth in item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers]is extended, Di= not e t noed.
I

Offers must acknowledge recaipt of this amendment a to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods: i

le) By completing items 8 and 15, and retuming copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment of each copy of the I

Icffer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECtFIED MAY I

RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour I

and d *tS sDecified. )
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPRoPfDATtON DATA Of requwed)

N/A

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS / ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT / ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

IX) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO. (Soecify authontyl THE CHANGES SET FoRTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

8 THE AaoVI NUMBERED CONTRACT / ORDER r$ MoolflED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paymg othee, soproonat on date, etc.)

SET FoftTH IN rTEM 14. PUftSUANT To THE AUTHORITY oF FAR431036bl.

C. THt$ SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF;

D. 01HER (Soecif y *voo of modihcation and authority)

_

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor @is not, is required to sign this document and return copies to the issuing of fice.

14. DEsefuPTeoN oF AHENDMENT/ MODIFICATION torganized by UCF section headmes, mcluomo senc tatioatcontract sub ect matter where feasible.)l

SEE ATfACHED FOR PAGE 2 0F 2 I

9810260059 981021 P
dPDR CONTR /

'

NRC-30-96-231 PDR g~ / |
.

c s ,-

hli

Escupt se prowiel harem eli tarma erut condetans of the doewment referenced m item 9A or toA, se heretolore changed. semaer a unchat'Oed and m fue force and effect.

15A. NAME AND TITLE or see (Type et M 16A, NAME AND TITLE C F COMrRACTING OFFICE,4 (Type or pemo

{.
Elois J. Wigtiins
Contracting Officer

- - -

150 CON''RACrORA1FFEfton 16C. DATE slGNED 16a. UNIT s}ATEs AMER CA 16C. DATE stGNFD

iai.o e of -e au~.., to .,nl
.

/Jh4.t., efd,.F. '/m.n, ott.c.r, M/ /rSY
, :____.._

STANDARD f 0RM So rREV 1483,
.i

'!



- - - _. _ _.

NRC-30-96-231
SBA# 050796604191

._
Modification No.4
Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to change the NRC Project Officer from Martin J. Kerlin to
Reginald W. Mitchell. Accordingly, the contract is modified as follows:

1. Under Section B.15, NRCAR 2052.215 72 Project Officer Authority Alternate 1 (JAN
1993), the name of the Project is changed to read:

"Name: Reginald W. Mitchell"

All other terms and conditions remain the same, including the contract ceiling amount of
$261,507.19. |

|

A summary of obligations for this contract, from the award date through the date of this action is )
given below:

'

Total FY 96 obligation amount: $ 79,804.65
Total FY 97 obligation amount: $101,802.00
Total FY 98 obligation amount: $ 79.900.54

,

Total NRC obligations: $261,507.19

This modification does not obligate any funds.


